

(
SLP(C)No. 17626 OF 1999

ITEM No.14

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17626/1999
(From the judgment and order dated 3.2.1999 in CWP No. 16511/1998
of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana)

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

OM PARKASH SINGLA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With appln. for substitution to bring on record the LRs. of
deceased R.No. 2)
With

SLP(C)No.172/2000,SLP(C)No.19334/1999

Date : 21/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. H.S. Munjral, Adv.
Ms. Kamaljit Kochhar, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Dhru Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

Mr. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.
Ms. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Srivastava, Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Call after four weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master